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Sungate Design Group, P.A.
Engineering - Landscape Architecture - Environmental

Raleigh, N.C.  27606

915-A Jones Franklin Rd.SDG
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RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA  27609

4700 FALLS OF NEUSE ROAD, SUITE 300
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EL = 936.81’

K = 90

DS = 45 mph

PI = 15+50.00

EL = 932.91’
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VC = 100’

-Y14RPD-

FOR -Y14RPD- PLAN SEE SHEET 22

EL = 938.41’

-Y14- STA 40+93.80

CENTRAL ISLAND -Y14RPB- STA. 18+25.03

END GRADE -Y14R4PC- STA 17+45.03

9
2
6
.0

0

(+) 2.06
90%

+
9
0

9
2
0
.0

0

+
0
0

+
0
0

9
2
1.
7
0

30" RCP

LEFT DITCH

DITCH LEGEND

RIGHT DITCH

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE NO. 2247

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION
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50 YRS

+500 YRS

922.4 FT

6.9 AC

922.6 FT

29+ CFS

923.8 FT

23 CFS

25 CFS
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